NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

(An Institute of National Importance under the Ministry of Education, Government of India)
MANGALURU - 575 025, KARNATAKA STATE, INDIA

No. NITK/Academic/Fee Structure/2025-26/E8 Date: 23-05-2025
CIRCULAR

Sub: Fee Structure for the Academic year 2025-26

okok ek

"The fee structure for B.Tech. / M.Tééh. / M.Tech. (Researdh) /M.C.A/MB.A/M.Sc./PhD.

Programme & Self-financed P.G programme for the academic year 2025-26 is enclosed herewith
for reference.

o

-, 1

Asst. Registrar (Academic)

Encl: Fee Structure.

Copy to:

1. All Deans & H.O.Ds

2. Registrar, Deputy Registrars, Asst. Reglstrars (Academic/Accts. /Admn/Purchase)

3. Professor in- charge Hostel Affairs, Liaison Officer SC/ST Cell, OBC Cell ,

4. Superintendents (Academic, Establishment, Purchase, Accounts I, IT & IIT & Hostel)

5. Cash Section for information and necessary action

6. El, E2, E3, E4, E5, E6, E7, E9, Al, A2, A4, AS, A7, Assistants, Programrner Confidential
Section, Office Computer Centre -

7. MIS Officer, Chairman CCC

8. All notice Board



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P. O. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALURU - 575 025
KARNATAKA, INDIA. Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH. PROGRAMME (1 TO IV YEAR)
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year
2025-26 Batch | 2024-25 Batch 2023-24 Batch 2022-23 Batch
Semester Fees I Il m v v | v VI vill
Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem.
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Tuition fee 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500 | 62500
OTHER FEE
Other fee (PART A)# : -
Institute Admission Fee = l4340 5 o Sty - s - ——
Development Fee s 2690 2690 - = =i 2 z 7
Security Deposit (refundable) 6710 - - - - - E -
NITK Alma Mater Endowment : : ; :
Contribution sl < - TERY 2 . 3 .
Convocation Fee £ 3310 - - - - " =% -
Other fee (PART B)##
Library Resource fee 2690 2690 |- 2690 2690 2440 - 2320 -
Career Development Fee 2210 - - 2210 - 1220 - 1160 -
Health Care Facility o 1660 - 1660 e 1220 |- - 1160 -
Student Activities Fee 6620 - 6620 - 5470 | - 5210 -
Campus Amenities - 1660 - 1660 - © 1220 - - 1160 -
Group Insurance Coverage of Students* 1000 - 1000 = 1000 5 1000 2
Computing Resource Fee 3530 - 3530 - 3050 - 2900 -
Day Scholar Total Fee 99070 | 67880 | 81870 | 65190 | 78120 | 62500 | 77410 | 62500
Hostel Rent (For Hosteller) (including
water/electricity charges) 8820 | 8820 8820 8820 7300 7300 6950 | 6950
( Shared accommodation)
Hoxiam L et 107890| 76700 | 90690 | 74010 | 85420 | 69800 | 84360 | 69450
accommodation)

*Provisional Subject to revisiomn.

Students belonging to Open, Cpen-EWS & OBC category whose family income is less than Rs.1.00 lakh per annum shail get
full remission of Tuition fees (Rs.62500/-)

Students belonging to Open, Open-EWS & OBC category whose family income is between Rs.1.00 lakh to Rs.5.00 lakh per
annum shall get remission of 2/3rd of the Tuition fees (Rs.41667/-)

Students belonging to SC/ST/PwD category are exempted from payment of Tuition fee. Exemption is not applicable to
DASA, ICCR, MEA students.

Tuition fee for the candidates admitted under DASA Scheme & Foreign Nationals admitted through Ministry of External
Affairs (Self-finance Scheme) is US $4000 per sem (SAARC Country US $ 2000 per sem). The fee applicable for CIWG

category shall be at par with the fee prescribed for Indian National (i.e. Rs.1,25,000/- per student per annum) either in
INR or equivalent USD.

Note:

# PART A of other fee is the one time fee to be paid at the time of admission. It will be increased @5% every year for every
newly admitting batch of students.

## PART B of other fee will be increased @5% every year applicable to all students of all the batches irrespective of their
year of admission.

}””}U' .- s Sd/-

Assistant Registrar ( Academic) Director




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P. O. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALURU - 575 025
KARNATAKA, INDIA. Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.TECH / M.TECH (Research) PROGRAMME 1 TO II YEAR
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

First Year Second Year
: 2025-26 Batch 2024-25 Batch
Semester Fees I II Il v
Sem. Sem, Sem. Sem.
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

Tuition fee 35000 35000 35000 35000
OTHER FEE '
0 PART A)#
Institute Admission Fee 1340 - - :
Development Fee 2690 2690 - =
Security Deposit (refundable) 6700 - - -
NITK Alma Mater Endowment Contribution 2690 3 : 2
Convocation Fee 3310 - - 2
Other fee (PART B)##
Library Resource fee 4030 4030 4030 4030
Career Development Fee 2760 - 2760 -
Health Care Facility 1660 - 1660 -
Student Activities Fee 6620 - 6620 -
Campus Amenities 1660 - 1660 -
Group Insurance Coverage of Students* 1000 - 1000 -
Computing Resource Fee 4410 - 4410 =
Day Scholar Total Fee 73870 41720 57140 39030
Hostel Rent (For Hosteller) (including
water/electricity charges) 1styear Boys & Girls 8820 8820 - -
(Shared accommodation)
2nd year Boys & Girls (Shared accommodation) - - 8820 8820
(Single room accommodation) - - 10500 10500
Hosteller Total fee (Shared accommodation) 82690 50540 65960 47850
Hosteller Total fee (Single room accommodation) - - 67640 49530

*Provisional Subject to revision.

Tuition fee for candidates admitted under DASA is USD 4000 per semester (Non-SAARC) and USD 2000 (SAARC).

Students belonging to SC/ST/PwD category are exempted from payment of Tuition fee (Exemption is not applicable
to QIP, DASA, ICCR and MEA and External Registrants and Internal Registrants for PG& R programme).

Fee Structure for the Internal Part Time candidate For Regular (Permanent) staff of the institute
Tuition fee :Rs. 7500/- Per year
:Rs. 10000/- 1% year
:Rs. 1000 /- (one-time payment at the time admission)
:Rs. 2000/- (I* Sem Rs.1000/- & 11" Sem Rs. 1000/-)

Institute Development Contribution
Alumni Association
Convocation Fee

Note:
# PART A of other fee is the one time fee to be paid at the time of admission. It will be increased @5% every year for

every newly admitting batch of students.
## PART B of other fee will be increased @5% every year applicable to all students of all the batches irrespective of
their year of admission.

: Sd/-
Assistant Registrar ( Academic) Director



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P. O. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALURU - 575 025
KARNATAKA, INDIA. Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR MCA PROGRAMME (II TO III YEAR)
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Second Year Third Year
2024-25 Batch 2023-24 Batch
Semester Fees 11K 1V V VI
Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem.
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Tuition fee 35000 35000 35000 35000
OTHER FEE
Other fee (PART A)#
Institute Admission Fee - - -
Development Fee - - -
Security Deposit (refundable) - - -
NITK Alma Mater Endowment Contribution - - - -
Convocation Fee - - - -
Other fee (PART B)##
Library Resource fee 4030 4030 4030 4030
Career Development Fee 2760 - 2760 -
Health Care Facility 1660 - 1660 -
Student Activities Fee 6620 - 6620 -
Campus Amenities 1660 - 1660 -
Group Insurance Coverage of Students* 1000 - 1000 -
Computing Resource Fee 4410 - 4410 -
Day Scholar Total Fee 57140 39030 57140 39030
Hostel Rent (For Hosteller) (including
water/electricity charges) 1styear Boys & Girls - - -
( Shared accommodation)
2nd & 3rd ygar Boys & Girls (Shared 8820 8820 8820 8820
accommodation)
(Single room accommodation) 10500 10500 10500 10500
Hosteller Total fee (Shared accommodation) 65960 47850 65960 47850
Hosteller Tot:a] feg (Single room 67640 49530 67640 49530
accommodation)

*Provisional Subject to revision.

Note:

# PART A of other fee is the one time fee to be paid at the time of admission. It will be increased @5% every

year for every newly admitting batch of students.

## PART B of other fee will be increased @5% every year applicable to all students of all the batches

irrespective of their year of admission.

Assistant Registrar ( Academic)

Sd/-

Director




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P. 0. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALURU - 575 025
KARNATAKA, INDIA. Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.B.A. PROGRAMME (1 TO II YEAR)
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

First Year Second Year
: 2025-26 Batch 2024-25 Batch
Semester Fees I Il m v
Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem.,

i Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Tuition fee 100000 100000 100000 100000
OTHER FEE
Other fee (PART A)# .

Institute Admission Fee 1340 - - -
Development Fee 2690 2690 o % -
Security Deposit [refundable) 6700 - - -
NITK Alma Mater Endowment Contribution 2690 - - -
Convocation Fee 3310 - -
Other fee (PART B)## :

Library Resource fee 4030 4030 4030 4030
Career Development Fee 2760 - 2760 -
Health Care Facility 1660 - 1660 -
Student Activities Fee 6620 - . 6620 -
Campus Amenities 1660 - 1660 -
Group Insurance Coverage of Students* 1000 1000 -
Computing Resource Fee 4410 - 4410 -
Day Scholar Total Fee 138870 106720 122140 104030
Hostel Rent (For Hosteller) (including '
water/electricity charges) 1styear Boys & Girls 8820 8820 - -

( Shared accommodation) i ;

2nd year Boys & Girls (Shared accommodatlon) - - 8820 - 8820
(Single room accommodation) - - 7 10500 10500
Hosteller Total fee (Shared accommodation) 147690 115540 130960 112850
Hosteller Total fee (Single room accommodation) - e e 132640 114530

*Provisional Subject to revision.

Tuition fee for candidates admitted under DASA is USD 4000 per semester (Non-SAARC) and USD 2000 (SAARC).

Note:

# PART A of other fee is the one time fee to be paid at the time of admission. It will be increased @5% every year for

every newly admitting batch of students.

## PART B of other fee will be increased @5% every year apphcable to all students of all the batches irrespective of

their year of admission.

& W e

Assistant Registrar ( Academic)

Sd/-

Director




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P. 0. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALURU - 575 025
KARNATAKA, INDIA. Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.Sc. (Physics & Chemistry) I TO Il YEAR
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

First Year Second Year
2025-26 Batch 2024-25 Batch
Semester Fees I I 11 v
Sem. _ Sem. Sem. Sem.
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

Tuition fee : 7500 7500 7500 7500
OTHER FEE
Other fee (PART A)#
Institute Admission Fee 1340 - : -
Development Fee 2690 2690 =
Security Deposit (refundable) 6700 - ) -
NITK Alma Mater Endowment Contribution 2690 > = 5
Convocation Fee 3310 - - =
Other fee (PART B)##
Library Resource fee 4030 4030 4030 4030
Career Development Fee 2760 - 2760 -
Health Care Facility 1660 - 1660 i
Student Activities Fee 6620 - 6620 -
Campus Amenities 1660 - 1660 -
Group Insurance Coverage of Students* 1000 - - 1000 -
Computing Resource Fee 4410 - 4410 -
Day Scholar Total Fee 46370 14220 29640 11530
Hostel Rent (For Hosteller) (including
water/electricity charges) 1styear Boys & Girls 8820 8820 -
(Shared accommodation)
2nd year Boys & Girls (Shared accommodation) - - 8820 8820
(Single room accommodation) - = 10500 10500
Hosteller Total fee (Shared accommodation) 55190 23040 38460 20350
Hosteller Total fee (Single room accommodation) - 40140 22030

*Provisional Subject to revision.
Note:

# PART A of other fee is the one time fee to be paid at the time of admission. It will be increased @5% every year for

every newly admitting batch of students.

## PART B of other fee will be increased @5% every year applicable to all students of all the batches irrespective of

their year of admission.

A

Assistant Registrar ( Academic)

Sd/-

Director



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P. 0. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALURU - 575 025
KARNATAKA, INDIA. Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR Ph.D. PROGRAMME
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
2025-26 Batch | 2024-25 Batch | 2023-24 Batch | 2022-23 Batch | 2021-22 Batch
Semester Fees I 11 11 v 1 VI VII Vil IX X
Sem. Sem. | Sem. | Sem. Sem. | Sem. | Sem. | Sem. | Sem. | Sem.
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Tuition fee 7500 7500 | 7500 | 7500 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500
OTHER FEE
ot T A)#
Institute Admission Fee 2690 - - - - - - - - -
Development Fee 2690 2690 - - - - - - - =
Security Deposit (refundable) 6700 - - - - - - - - -
NITK Alma Mater Endowment 2690 - - - - - - - - -
Convocation Fee 3310 - - - - - - - -
Other fee (PART B)##
Library Resource fee 4030 4030 | 4030 4030 4030 4030 3480 - 3310
Thesis Processing Fee### 6000 - 6000 - - - - - - =
Thesis Evaluation Fee#### 19000 - 18470 - - - - - - -
Career Development Fee 2010 - 2010 - 2010 - 1730 - 1650 -
Health Care Facility 1660 - 1660 - 1660 - 1160 - 1100 -
Student Activities Fee 6620 - 6620 - 6620 - 5790 - 5510 -
Campus Amenities 1660 - 1660 - 1660 - 1160 - 1100 -
Group Insurance Coverage of Students* 1000 - 1000 = 1000 - 1000 - 1000 -
Computing Resource Fee 6700 - 6700 - 6700 - 5790 - 5510 -
Day Scholar Total Fee 74260 |14220|55650| 11530 | 31180 | 11530 | 27610 | 7500 | 26680 | 7500
Hostel Rent (For Hosteller) (including
;:::r/e]ectricity charges) 1styear Boys & 8820 8820 . " ; . J B <
( Shared accommodation)
2nd to 4th year Boys & Girls (Shared
accommodation) - - 8820 | 8820 8820 | 8820 | 6950 | 6950 | 6620 | 6620
(Single room accommodation) s - | 10500 | 10500 | 10500 | 10500 | 8680 | 8680 | 8270 | 8270
Hosteller Total fee (Shared accommodation] g30g0 | 23040 | 64470 | 20350 | 40000 | 20350 [ 34560 | 14450| 33300 14120
Hosteller Total fee (Single room - 2 66150 | 22030 | 41680 | 22030 | 36290 | 16180|34950| 15770
accommodation)

*Provisional subject to revision
Fee Structure for the Internal candidate & N.I.T.K sister concern candidate
For Regular (Permanent) staff of the Institute)
Tuition fee : Rs.5000/- per year
Institute Development Contribution  : Rs,6000/- 1" year

Alumni Association : Rs.1000/- (One-time payment at the time admission)
Convocation Fee : Rs.2000/- (I" Sem Rs.1000/- & 11" Sem Rs.1000/-)
Thesis Evaluation Fees : Rs.5000/- (One time at the of time admission)

Note:

# PART A of other fee is the one time fee to be paid at the time of admission. It will be increased @5% every year for
every newly admitting batch of students.

## PART B of other fee will be increased @5% every year applicable to all students of all the batches irrespective of their
year of admission w.e.f 2023 -24 admission batch onwards

### Thesis Processing Fee and Thesis Evaluation Fee are one-time fees to be paid in the first year Rs. 25,000/~ and
second year Rs. 25,000/-

Sd/-
Assistant Registrar ( Academic) Director



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P. O. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALURU - 575 025
KARNATAKA, INDIA. Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in

‘FEE STRUCTURE FOR SELF-FINANCED M.TECH PROGRAMME (I TO II YEAR)

FOR THE ACAD

EMIC YEAR 2025-26

First Year
2025-26 Batch

Second Year
2024-25 Batch

Semester Fees I 11 I v
Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem.
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Tuition fee 200000 200000 200000 200000
OTHER FEE
Other fee (PART A)#
Institute Admission Fee 1340 - - -
Development Fee 2690 2690 - -
Security Deposit (refundable) 6700 - - -
NITK Alma Mater Endowment Contribution 2690 = L
Convacation Fee 3310 2 s
Other fee (PART B)##
Library Resource fee 4030 4030 4030 4030
Career Development Fee 2760 - 2760 -
Health Care Facility 1660 - 1660 -
Student Activities Fee 6620 - 6620
Campus Amenities 1660 - 1660
Group Insurance Coverage of Students* 1000 - 1000
Computing Resource Fee 4410 - 4410 -
Day Scholar Total Fee 238870 206720 222140 204030
Hostel Rent (For Hosteller) (including water /
electricity charges) 1st year Boys & Girls 8820 8820 - -
( Shared accommodation)
2nd year Boys & Girls (Shared accommodation) - 8820 8820
(Single room accommodation) - 10500 10500
Hosteller Total fee (Shared accommodation) 247690 215540 230960 212850
Hosteller Total fee (Single room accommodation) - 232640 214530

*Provisional Subject to revision.

Note:

# PART A of other fee is the one time fee to be paid at the time of admission. It will be increased @5% every year for

every newly admitting batch of students.

## PART B of other fee will be increased @5% every year applicable to all students of all the batches irrespective of

their year of admission w.e.f 2023 -24.

P sl

Assistant Registrar ( Academic)

Sd/-
Director



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P. 0. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALURU - 575 025
KARNATAKA, INDIA. Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SELF-FINANCED MCA (11 TO III YEAR)

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Second Year
2024-25 Batch

Third Year
2023-24 Batch

Semester Fees III v \ Vi1
Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem.
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Tuition fee 300000 300000 300000 300000
OTHER FEE
Other fee (PART A)#
Institute Admission Fee - - - -
Development Fee - - - -
Security Deposit (refundable) - - - -
NITK Alma Mater Endowment - - - :
Convocation Fee - - - -
Other fee (PART B)##
Library Resource fee 4030 4030 4030 4030
Career Development Fee 2760 - 2760 -
Health Care Facility 1660 - 1660 -
Student Activities Fee 6620 - 6620 -
Campus Amenities 1660 - 1660 -
Group Insurance Coverage of Students* 1000 - 1000 5
Computing Resource Fee 4410 - 4410 -
Day Scholar Total Fee 322140 304030 322140 304030
Hostel Rent (For Hosteller) (including
water/electricity charges) 1styear Boys < . " b
& Girls ( Shared accommodation)
2nd year Boys&Girls (Shared 8820 8820 8820 8820
accommodation)
(Single room accommodation) 10500 10500 10500 10500
Hosteller Total fee
(Shared accommodation) 330960 312850 330960 312850
Hosteller Total fee (Single room 332640 314530 332640 314530

accommodation)

*Provisional Subject to revision.
Note:

~# PART A of other fee is the one time fee to be paid at the time of admission. It will be increased @5% every
year for every newly admitting batch of students.

## PART B of other fee will be increased @5% every year applicable to all students of all the batches

irrespective of their year of admission.

il

Assistant Registrar ( Academic)

Sd/-

Director




'5 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P. 0. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALURU - 575 025
KARNATAKA, INDIA. Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SELF-FINANCED MBA PROGRAMME (I TO II YEAR)
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

First Year Second Year
2025-26 Batch 2024-25 Batch
Semester Fees | || I v
Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem.
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

Tuition fee 300000 300000 300000 300000
OTHER FEE
Other fe #
Institute Admission Fee 1340 - 3
Development Fee 2690 2690 -
Security Deposit (refundable) 6700 5 =
NITK Alma Mater Endowment Contribution 2690 5 =
Convocation Fee 3310 5 =
Other fee (PART B)##
Library Resource fee 4030 4030 4030 4030
Career Development Fee 2760 - 2760 -
Health Care Facility 1660 1660 -
Student Activities Fee 6620 - 6620 -
Campus Amenities 1660 - 1660 -
Group Insurance Coverage of Students* 1000 - 1000 -
Computing Resource Fee 4410 - 4410 -
Day Scholar Total Fee 338870 306720 322140 304030
Hostel Rent (For Hosteller) (including
water/electricity charges) 1styear Boys & Girls 8820 8820 -
( Shared accommodation)
2nd year Boys & Girls (Shared accommodation) - - 8820 8820
(Single room accommodation) - - 10500 10500
Hosteller Total fee (Shared accommodation) 347690 315540 330960 312850
Hosteller Total fee (Single room accommodation) - 332640 314530

*Provisional Subject to revision.
Note:

# PART A of other fee is the one time fee to be paid at the time of admission. It will be increased @5% every year for
every newly admitting batch of students.

## PART B of other fee will be increased @5% every year applicable to all students of all the batches irrespective of
their year of admission.

M S

Assistant Registrar ( Academic) Director



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P. 0. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALURU - 575 025
KARNATAKA, INDIA. Website: http://www.nitk.ac.in

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SELF-FINANCED M.Sc. (Physics & Chemistry) I TO I YEAR
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

First Year Second Year
2025-26 Batch 2024-25 Batch
Semester Fees I Il 11| v
Sem. Sem. Sem. Sem.
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

Tuition fee 100000 100000 100000 100000
OTHER FEE
Other fee (PART A)#
Institute Admission Fee 1340 - - =
Development Fee 2690 2690 - -
Security Deposit (refundable) 6700 - =
NITK Alma Mater Endowment Contribution 2690 - - =
Convocation Fee 3310 = = :
Other fee (PART B)##
Library Resource fee 4030 4030 4030 4030
Career Development Fee 2760 2760 -
Health Care Facility 1660 1660 -
Student Activities Fee 6620 - 6620 -
Campus Amenities 1660 - 1660 -
Group Insurance Coverage of Students* 1000 - 1000
Computing Resource Fee 4410 - 4410 -
Day Scholar Total Fee 138870 106720 122140 104030
Hostel Rent (For Hosteller) (including
water /electricity charges) 1styear Boys & Girls 8820 8820 . 3
( Shared accommodation)
2nd year Boys & Girls (Shared accommodation) - - 8820 8820
(Single room accommodation) - - 10500 10500
Hosteller Total fee (Shared accommodation) 147690 115540 130960 112850
Hosteller Total fee (Single room accommodation) - - 132640 114530

*Provisional Subject to revision.
Note:

# PART A of other fee is the one time fee to be paid at the time of admission. It will be increased @5% every year for

every newly admitting batch of students.

## PART B of other fee will be increased @5% every year applicable to all students of all the batches irrespective of

their year of admission.

W Sd/-

Assistant Registrar ( Academic) Director
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